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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2017
Paracin, 21/1/2017

Disciplina 7 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
21/01/2017 - 12:33 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Pioniri 2006-2005 god. (11-12 god.)

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:30.66 230 43.85 46.81
2. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:35.32 198 45.17 50.15
3. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:43.62 154 48.10 55.52

Kadeti 2004-2003 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:16.33 386 37.70 38.63
2. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 1:28.41 248 41.48 46.93
3. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:28.44 248 43.23 45.21

Ml. Juniori 2002-2001 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.45 491 33.58 36.87
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.31 454 35.79 36.52
3. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:21.02 323 38.58 42.44
4. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:22.38 307 38.05 44.33
5. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.92 301 36.97 45.95
6. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.95 252 42.40 45.55

St. Juniori 2000-1999 god. (17-18 god.)

1. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.73 486 34.04 36.69

Otvoreno

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:10.45 491 33.58 36.87
2. TESIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.73 486 34.04 36.69
3. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.31 454 35.79 36.52
4. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:16.33 386 37.70 38.63
5. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:21.02 323 38.58 42.44
6. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:22.38 307 38.05 44.33
7. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:22.92 301 36.97 45.95
8. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.95 252 42.40 45.55
9. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Pk Pirat 1:28.41 248 41.48 46.93

10. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:28.44 248 43.23 45.21
11. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:30.66 230 43.85 46.81
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13. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:43.62 154 48.10 55.52


